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(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 26).

VGSI and descent angles not coincident

SPENCER, IOWA

VOR RWY 30

VOR RWY 30
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2visibility     SM and Circling Cat C/D visibility     SM.  

setting and increase all MDA 60 feet and increase S-30 Cat C/D

When local altimeter setting not received, use Estherville altimeter

VDP NA when using Estherville altimeter setting.

DME required.
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